
 
 
 
Aramark http://www.aramark.ca  
Creating memorable and innovative experiences in food, facilities and uniforms where people 
work, learn, recover and play. 
 
All Weather Windows https://www.allweatherwindows.com 
Canadian-made energy efficient windows & doors 
 
 

Blue Falls Manufacturing http://www.bluefallsbrands.com  
Manufacturer of several brands of home leisure and hydrotherapy products. 

 
 
Community Adult Learning & Literacy Society http://www.whatdidyoulearntoday.ca  
Offering free and low cost learning to adults with a focus on literacy, foundational learning, and 
English language learning.  
 
 

Canada Cartage https://www.canadacartage.com  
Canada's largest provider of outsourced fleet solutions. 
 

 
 
Canada Post https://www.canadapost.ca  
Committed to providing innovative physical and electronic delivery solutions that create value for 
our customers, employees and all Canadians. 
 
 

Cargill http://www.cargill.ca  
Provides food, agriculture, financial and industrial products and services to the world. 
 
 
CBI Home Health https://www.cbi.ca  
One of Canada’s largest and most diverse healthcare networks. 
 

 
 
The Compassion Network https://www.compassionnetwork.ca  
Quality care and support, in your home, for your health. 
 
 
 

Honourable Christina Gray, Ministry of Labour http://work.alberta.ca  
Ensures Alberta has a skilled workforce and safe, thriving workplaces to keep growing our economy. 
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City of Edmonton https://www.edmonton.ca  
Learn about City services, programs, attractions, events and City projects. 

 
 
Drake International https://ca.drakeintl.com 
Provides a full suite of talent management solutions focusing on improving productivity and 
performance. 
 
 

Double Clean http://www.doubleclean.ca  
A building maintenance company offering full janitorial and painting services. 

 
 
 
Edmonton Inn & Conference Centre http://www.edmontoninn.ca 
A premiere hotel for travelers and locals alike. 
 
 
Entrust http://www.entrusthomecare.ca  

A non-medical home care agency. 
 
 

G4S http://www.g4s.ca 
Canada's leading provider of security solutions. 

 
 
 
The Good Samaritan Society https://gss.org 
Providing quality accommodations, health, and community care services and programs to aging 
individuals in need.  
 
 

The Home Depot https://www.homedepot.ca 
Helps customers create and maintain the home of their dreams, whether they want to do it themselves or have it 
done for them. 

 
 
Impark http://www.impark.com 
One of the largest parking management companies in North America. 
 

 
Investors Group https://www.investorsgroup.com 
Provide expertise and insight on financial planning, strategic investment planning, mortgage strategies 
and investment management. 
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Kantrax Construction Ltd. http://kantrax.com 
Construction company specializing in asphalt paving, concrete work, and earthwork. 
 
 
 

McDonald’s https://www.mcdonalds.com  
A hamburger and fast food restaurant chain. 
 
 

Northern Alberta Institute of Technology http://www.nait.ca  
A leader in technical training and applied education. 

 
 
Norquest College https://www.norquest.ca 
Provides learning opportunities for all.  
 
 
 
National Oilwell Varco https://www.nov.com 
Through business innovation, product creation and service delivery, NOV is driven to power the 
industry that powers the world better.  

 
 
Nurse Next Door https://www.nursenextdoor.com 
Providing home care & elder care services; 24 hour home care. 
 
 

Office Move Pro https://www.officemovepro.com 
Providing commercial and retail relocation. 
 
 
Ortona Gymnastics https://www.ortonagymnastics.com 
Develops world-class gymnastics programs for all ages, through great history and an innovative approach.  
 
 

 
 
Primerica http://www.primericacanada.ca 
Helping families earn more income and become properly protected, debt free and 
financially independent. 
 
 

RBC http://www.rbc.com/canada.html 
A Canadian multinational financial services company and the largest bank in Canada. 
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Renaissance Hotels https://renaissance-hotels.marriott.com 
A hotel for the curious, the adventurous, for those who see every journey as a chance to be inspired by 
the unexpected. 
 
 
Royal Glenora Club http://www.royalglenora.com 
Family-oriented athletic and social club. 
 
 
 
Sysco https://www.sysco.ca/canada 
The global leader in selling, marketing and distributing food products to restaurants, healthcare and 
educational facilities, lodging establishments and other customers who prepare meals away from home. 

 
 
Tim Hortons http://www.timhortons.com 
A Canadian multinational fast food restaurant known for its coffee and donuts. 
 
 
Two Men and a Truck https://twomenandatruck.ca 
The fastest-growing franchised moving company in North America offering comprehensive 
home and business relocation and packing services.  
 
 

Unlimited Potential Community http://upcs.org 
An accredited agency providing services to children, youth, adults, and families referred by provincial and 
territorial social services, health, and education authorities.  
 

 
 
Value Village https://www.valuevillage.com 
A for-profit, global thrift retailer offering great quality, gently used clothing, accessories 
and household goods.  
 
 

Walmart https://www.walmart.ca 
An American multinational retail corporation that operates as a chain of hypermarkets, 
discount department stores, and grocery stores. 
 
 

Western Canada Fire & First Aid Inc. http://www.wcff.ca 
Facilitating instructor led safety training courses. 
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